

Skagit County Auditor

\$60.00

12/18/2017 Page

1 of

7 1:51PM

Return Address:

Indecomm Global Services as Recording Agent Only 1260 Energy Lane St. Paul MN 55108

Please print or type information WASHINGTON STATE RECORDER'S Cover Sheet (RCW 65.04)
Document Title(s) (or transactions contained therein): (all areas applicable to your document must be
filled in) LACK OF PROBATE AFFIDAVIT
Record 1st
Reference Number(s) of related Documents: 809/05/1
Additional reference #'s on page of document
Grantor(s) (Last name, first name, initials)
ERWIN W. BLATTER, II
Additional names on page of document.
Grantee(s) (Last name first, then first name and initials)
ELIZABETH R. BLATTER
ELIZADETI K. DEATTER
Additional names on page of document.
Trustee
Legal description (abbreviated: i.e. lot, block, plat or section township, range)
LOT 3, PLAT OF SPINNAKER COVE DIV. NO. 2, AUD. FILE NO. 200505180106,
SKAGIT CO., WA
Additional legal is on page 8 of document.
Assessor's Property Tax Parcel/Account Number
48590000030000
The Auditor/Recorder will rely on the information provided on the form. The staff will not read the document
to verify the accuracy or completeness of the indexing information provided herein. USR > 80916514
I am requesting an emergency nonstandard recording for an additional \$50 fee as provided in
RCW 36.18.010. I understand that the recording processing requirements may cover up or
otherwise obscure some part of the text of the original document.

Frace Lewers Inde comm Hobal Gerv. Signature of Requesting Party

LACK OF PROBATE AFFIDAVIT (STATE OF WASHINGTON) FOR SEPARATE PROPERTY, COMMUNITY PROPERTY, OR JOINT TENANCY PROPERTY

Title Insurance Commitment No.: 3388860031	, County: Skagit
0163749906-4299372	
STATE OF WA)	
SS:	
COUNTY OF Skagir)	
The undersigned, Elizabeth R. Blatter	executes this affidavit relating to the estate
of Erwin W. Blatter, II (herein "Dec	edent"), who died on 03/04/2009 , in
the County of Skagit State of Washington	then being a resident of the City of
Mount Vernon County of Skagit	State of Washington
(A copy of the death certificate is attached hereto.)	SKAGIT COUNTY WASHINGTON
The undersigned, being first duly sworn, on oath deposes and says	E KEAL ESTATE EXCISE TAX
That the undersigned is (check one):	20175839 DEC 18 2017
the lawful surviving spouse of the Decedent	. 1988 40, 47
☐ Surviving child of the Decedent	Amount Paid \$ Skagit Co. Treasurer
Registered domestic partner of the Decedent	By Medn Deputy
One of the joint tenants named in that certain instrument	reating a joint tenancy with a right of
survivorship identified in that certain deed recorded on	
Recording No, in	County, Washington,
other (identify:)	
That the undersigned has listed below all of the heirs at law and	I next of kin of Decedent including but not
limited to: 1. spouse or registered domestic partner; and 2. children, adopted children, the issue of any decedent left no surviving children, then the surviving parents, brothers and sisters of decedents.	predeceased child or adopted child (if the undersigned has listed below all of the
3. all parties who would have been heirs at l	C. C. Committee
or a registered domestic partner on the da	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT
That the heirs at law and next of kin of the decedent are (list al	
a list if necessary):	
Name & relationship Krystal Blatter MC	Sarchy attughter
Address: W Hartford CT	and the second s
Name & relationship	
Name & relationship Erwin, W. Rlatert	
Address: RAM WA 98053	
Name & relationship	
Address:	
Name & relationship	
Address:	
3 	
	orania di manda di m

That immediately prior to the date of death the Decedent was an owner of the real estate described in the above	
referenced Title Insurance Commitment (herein the "Real Estate"), and that the Decedent's ownership interest	
was [check one]:	
Community property	
Separate property	
Joint tenancy property	
CHECK ALL BOXES WHICH APPLY IN EACH SECTION:	
1. That on the date the Real Estate was purchased the Decedent was:	
Married to Elizabeth R. Blatter	
unmarried, not a registered domestic partner	
ummarried, a registered domestic partner of	
2. That on the date of death the Decedent was:	
Married to Elizabeth R. Blatter	
unmarried, not a registered domestic partner	
unmarried, a registered domestic partner of	
3. That the decedent left a Will, a copy of which is attached hereto. That the decedent left no Will.	
That the decedent executed a Community Property Agreement. It was recorded under	
County recording number (If unrecorded, attach a copy)	
4. That the decedent's estate is not being probated.	
That the decedent's estate is subject to probate proceedings in County, State	
of, under Probate No.	
5. That the estate of the decedent is exempt from State and/or Federal succession or inheritance	
taxes. That State and/or Federal succession or inheritance taxes in the amount of	
5 have been paid. Copies of the release/discharge are attached hereto.	
That State and/or Federal succession or inheritance taxes are due, but have not been paid.	
5. That the decedent has not received assistance from the State of Washington for medical care.	
That the decedent has received assistance from the State of Washington for medical care.	
That the State of Washington has been fully reimbursed for assistance for medical care.	
(This paragraph applies only if the Real Estate referred to above was owned by the Decedent in joint tenancy): That at all times from the date on which the joint tenancy was arrested to the death of the Decedent and of the	
That at all times from the date on which the joint tenancy was created to the death of the Decedent, each of the	
joint tenants recognized that the Real Estate was held in joint tenancy, and that the interest of no one or more of the joint tenants has ever been independently conveyed, encumbered or otherwise separated from the	
interest of the other joint tenant(s), either voluntarily or involuntarily, whether by specific act or by operation	ja K
of law; and that the joint tenancy continued in full force until the death of the Decedent and, if there are two or	N W
or many, and most one joint tensing continued in him torce than the treath of the freezent shall it there are two of	e ud

more surviving joint tenants, including the undersigned, the joint tenancy	continues in effect as to the interests							
of the surviving joint tenants.								
That the undersigned knows of his/her own knowledge, and so states,	that each and all of the obligations							
against the estate of the Decedent (including, but not limited to: all the de	bts of decedent; all of the expenses of							
Decedent's last illness, funeral and burial; promissory notes; installmen	•							
and federal succession taxes upon Decedent's estate, if applicable) have been paid in full, except as follows								
(use reverse side or attach a list if necessary): $\frac{N/\Delta}{}$								
	2.25.4.494444444444444444444444444444444							
That the value of the Decedent's estate at date of death, including all real	and personal property, was							
approximately \$ 500,000; including the value of community pro	perty of Decedent and Decedent's							
surviving spouse or domestic partner, if any, of approximately \$, and including the value of							
Decedent's separate property, if any, of approximately \$								
all other property, if any, held by the Decedent in joint tenancy of approx								
This affidavit is made to induce Ltlo Anguero TITI	THE PROPERTY AND							
Company) to insure real property covered by the Company's commitment								
above, in which Decedent held an interest at the time of the Decedent								
Company to issue its policy of title insurance in full reliance upon the	king talah salah sal							
undersigned, for himself/herself and for the undersigned's heirs, executor								
Company or any other person, including a purchaser of the Real Estate,	for any loss arising from reliance on							
any misstatement of fact herein.								
PATER: 10 Yweenler ,2017								
That with & Shatther								
(Signature)								
(Flizabeth K. Blatter								
(Print or type full name)								
Mount New York WA 98273-891								
Mount Yernan WA 900/2 871	7							
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this 10 day of Much	Jan. 20 17							
Notary Public in and for the State of	pulletinus littimus liittimus liitti muselli in maiki tamudi tamu							
Washington, residing at <u>DAK AVARIAN WA 983-77</u>	Notary Public State of Washington							
PAULEERICKSON	PAUL E ERICKSON My Appointment Expires Sep 18, 2018							
	my reproduction Courts von 10, 6010							



Tax Id Number(s): 48590000030000

Land situated in the City of Mount Vernon in the County of Skagit in the State of WA

LOT 3, PLAT OF SPINNAKER COVE DIVISION NO. 2, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED UNDER

AUDITORS FILE NO. 200505180106, RECORDS OF SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON. Parcel ID: 4859-000-003-0000 P 122899

ABBREVIATED LEGAL: LOT 3, SPINNAKER COVE DIV NO. 2 AUD FILE NO. 200505180106, SKAGIT COUNTY WA

Commonly known as: 1319 N 43rd Pl, Mount Vernon, WA 98273-8919

THE PROPERTY ADDRESS AND TAX PARCEL IDENTIFICATION NUMBER LISTED ARE PROVIDED SOLELY FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES

1632 11/20/2017 80910511/1

Public Health - Seattle & King County Vital Statistics

CERTIFIED COPY OF DEATH CERTIFICATE

	File Number 254	5 Washington	State Certificate of I	Death St.	ste File Number	
			BLATTER II		ų.	
Quant grown	The state of the s	1. A.		3/4/2009 5. Social Security Numb	er S. County (ve Carre
70 11 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	3. Sex (M/F) 4a. Age Lawf Birenday Male 74	4b , Under 1 Year Months Days	4c. Under 1 Day	a, Social Security Number	Kina	a sadanii
	7. Birthdate Ba. Birthptage	1 (4)	8b. (State or Foreign Country)	9. Decedent's Edu	cation	WWW.///
	El Reno		Oklahoma 11. Decedent's Race(Degree	12. Was Decedent ever in U.S.
						Armed Forces? Yes
ð	No 13a. Residence: Number and Street (e.g.) 524 1319 N. 43rd Pl. 13c. Residence: County 13d. Tr Skagit 14. Sstmated length of time at residence 3 1/2 years	SE 5" St.) (Include Apl. No).}	**************************************	13b. City or Town	
8	1319 N. 43rd Pl.	and Country Morris	(if applicable) [136, State or Fo	neinn Crumtru	i Mount Vernor hat. Zip Code + 4	13g. Inside City Limits?
	Skadit 136.	Dan Leasun American	WA	neiger overiog	98273-8919	Dyes DNo DVA
è	14. Estimated length of time at residence 19	 Mantal Status of Tiro. 	e of Death 16, Surviving St	ouse's or Domestic Partne	r's Name (Give name prior to	first marriage)
الق	3 1/2 years 17. Usual Occupation (Indicate type of work done	Married /	Elizabeth	Kelsing	ot use Company Name)	······································
Z X	Lieutenant Colonel	2 0000 18 0 18 0 18 0 18 0 18 0 18 0 18	V. 37 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	S. Amv		
completed by	19, Father's Name (First, Middle, Last, Suffix)		20. Mo	ther's Name Before First M	ernage (Fest, Middle, Last)	
Š	Erwin W. Blatter MD 21. Informant's Name	22. Relationship to De		Zel E. SI: Auster and Screen or RED No	Cay or Yours State	Z&/
·	Elizabeth R. Blatter	Wife	1822	3rd Pl. Mount Verno	,	9
Part	24. Place of Death, if Death Occurred in a Hospital:	and the second s	Place o	Death, if Death Occurred Some	ewhere Other than a Hospital	
	Inpatient 25. Facility Name (Hinot a facility, give number &	is traction to control		26a. Chy. Town, or Locati	on of Death 26b. State	27, Zip Code
	Kindred Hospital	Prisons on solvenesses		Seattle	WA	98125
			ition Name of consitery, cremate	ory, other place)	38 Fonation-City/Town, a	
	Cremation		on Crematory		Auburn, W	Disposition
	31. Name and Complete Address of Fundal Yahn & Son Funeral Home (5.0. Box Augu	rn, WA 98071		3/6/20	
	33. Funeral Oirector Signature X	VINICI	- Agent			
2500000		<u> ZXXXXVI</u>	George of Death (See instruction			
	condition resulting in death) Sequentially list conditions, if any, leading to the cause listed on line a. Enter the UNDERLYING CAUSE (disease or injury that initiated the events resulting in death)LAST	COPO	Due to (or as a c	consequence of:		Interval between Onset & Death 2005 Interval between Onset & Death finterval between Onset & Death
	et et e	1	·	and the second		
	35. Other significant conditions contributing to CA++ 38. Manner of Death 39. 1	<u>o death</u> but not resulting	g in the underlying cause give			autopsy findings available to he Cause of Death?
completed by Op	Maturel ☐ Hornicide ☐ ☐ Accident ☐ Undetermined ☐ ☐ Suicide ☐ Pending	If female Not pregnant within pas Pregnant at time of deal or of Injury (24hrs) 4	th 🔲 Not pregnant, t	out pregnant within 42 days, out pregnant 43 days to 1 ye gnant within the past year out a name, construction site, res	before death areas designed areas 44	
ಜ	45. Location of Injury Number & Street				Aga Nor	
E C	City or Yesers	C	ourry:	Saxe		
R _e D _e s	46. Describe how injury occurred			\C	/. It transportation infüry, s] Driver/Operator [] P] Passenger [] C	
	x Joanna Fer	le	· ·	edical Examinar/Coroner		
	49. Name and Address of Certifier - Physicis 10631 8 51. Name and Tille of Attending Physician if	3th Ave. NE. Sea	the WAPS125	Janna Fes	10-	(Death (24) op)
	53. Tille of Certifier	54 Ligense Number		MES: y File Number	56. Was case 16	/C/ ferred to ME/Costner?
	ARNP	14/38007	DM E			Yes E No
	57. Registrar Signature X		ym Ash	SHAMLL.	I. Date Received (MARGERY)	<u>6</u> 2009
	59. Amendments			<u> </u>		
	50.4 A.	Approximately and the second s		The state of the s		CHACHS 003 Rev 07/09/07



Affidavit for Correction

This is a regni-Document, Complete in toxicod de cot after STATE OFFICE USE ONLY

Use the section below for requesting any changes on the invert

Pecced Nove Agency Control (Name of the Name of the Na

Tal Troposso (progressor en la Setta Maria De Caradian de Caradian

Edeclare under Berkhy, in Berkhy, in Berkhy in Berkhy in 1995 The Suppliere

All changes most be established by the commence position and all products

Examples that execute a control of the control of t

Bytts Clerkie vites

tion of Alexander to the Committee of th

i de la companya de la co La companya de la co

A consideration of the constant of the constan

and the second s

organism in the control of the contr

💰 🧪 They affaired chemical content in the content of the content

Contracting the property of the second

Example fire interest in Example 1 (1) and the example interest in Example 2 (1) and the example

A STATE OF THE STA

Marketing Data of the Control of the Control

.....

. . . .

Geatte - King Co Department of Public

and company of section

AMS 00.700

RR00631666